
Sl No. Name Designation Email Address Affiliation Membership Participation Date

1  Ananya Das Graduate/PhD ad12rs041@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata None Poster Day 1

2 Abhijeet Kumar Undergraduate ak13ms027@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 1

3 Abhijit Roy Graduate/PhD abhijitphy302@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur OSA Oral Day 2

4 ABHIK KUMAR SAHA Graduate/PhD msaks2@iacs.res.in IACS Kolkata None None

5 Aishik Biswas Graduate/PhD aishik.cricphy@gmail.com Techno India SPIE None

6 Aji Ajmal Undergraduate ajmalkp00@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

7 Amar Deo Chandra Graduate/PhD amar.deo.chandra@gmail.com CESSI IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 1

8 Amarendra Pratap Singh Graduate/PhD amarendrapsingh15@gmail.com NIT Warangal OSA Poster Day 1

9 Amlan Datta Undergraduate ad16ms156@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata None None

10 Anchita Addhya Undergraduate aa14ms049@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

11 ANEETH K A Graduate/PhD aneeth.k.arun@gmail.com IISER KOLKATA OSA None

12 ANIRUDDHA BISWAS Graduate/PhD aniruddha.connect@gmail.com UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA None None

13 Ankit Graduate/PhD an26@iitbbs.ac.in IIT Bhubaneswar OSA Poster Day 1

14 Ankit Kumar Singh Graduate/PhD aks13ip027@iiserkol.ac.in IISER-Kolkata OSA Poster Day 1

15 Antariksha Das Undergraduate ad13ms055@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

16 Anuraj Laha Undergraduate al16ms083@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

17 Anwesha Panda Undergraduate ap14ms144@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata None None

18 Arnab Basak Graduate/PhD a.basak@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI Poster Day 1

19 Arpita Pal Graduate/PhD msap2@iacs.res.in IACS Kolkata None Poster Day 1

20 Athira B. S. Graduate/PhD athirasathyakumar@gmail.com IISER Kolkata CESSI Poster Day 1

21 Avijit Kundu Graduate/PhD avijit.kundu001@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 1

22 BASABENDRA ROY Graduate/PhD br14ip001@iiserkol.ac.in IISER KOLKATA SPIE Poster Day 1

23 Debapriya Pal Undergraduate debapriyapal1995@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

24 Debjit Roy Graduate/PhD dr12rs@iiserkol.ac.in IISER KOLKATA None Oral Day 2

25 Dibyendu Sardar Graduate/PhD msds@iacs.res.in IACS Kolkata None Poster Day 1

26 Dipanjan Chakraborty Graduate/PhD dc15rs040@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

27 Dr. Kamal Kishor Post Doc kishorkamal1@rediffmail.com Delhi Technological University, Delhi None None

28 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo Graduate/PhD gyana@iitk.ac.in IIT Kanpur OSA Poster Day 1

29 Himanshu Raj Graduate/PhD rajhimanshu648@gmail.com NIT Warangal OSA None

30 IPSITA CHAKRABORTY Graduate/PhD ipsitachak@rediffmail.com UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA None Poster Day 1

31 Jayant Jain Undergraduate jayantjain13@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

32 Jeeban Kumar Nayak Undergraduate jeeban2007rta@gmail.com IISER KOLKATA SPIE None

33 JITENDRA SHARMA Graduate/PhD js16@iitbbs.ac.in IIT BHUBANESWAR OSA Poster Day 2

34 Joydipto Bhattacharya Graduate/PhD roni.bhattacharya1995@gmail.com IIT,Guwahati None None

35 Kanchan Ghosh Graduate/PhD kg.ghosh295@gmail.com NIT Warangal OSA None

36 kingshuk adhikary Graduate/PhD mska@iacs.res.in IACS Kolkata None Poster Day 2

37 Krishnendu Roy Graduate/PhD kopilmoni@gmail.com NIT WARANGAL OSA None

38 Lekshmi B Graduate/PhD lb15rs016@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI None

39 MAHENDRA K Undergraduate mk14ms001@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata None None



40 MANDIRA PAL Graduate/PhD mandirapal89@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Oral Day 2

41 Mayuri Kawale Undergraduate mayurikawale26@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

42 Mithilesh Kumar Parit Undergraduate mkp13ms113@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

43 Nabamita Das others nabamita2606@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI None

44 NEHA SAHOO Graduate/ PhD smnehapooja@gmail.com NIT Warangal OSA None

45 Prabodh Kumar Pandey Graduate/PhD prabodh@iitk.ac.in IIT Kanpur None Oral Day 1

46 Prithviraj Basak Undergraduate pb14ms128@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

47 Prosenjit Lahiri Sys Admin Prosenjit.lahiri@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI None

48 PUSPA SAHA Graduate/PhD sahapuspa12@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

49 Rabisankar Samanta Graduate/PhD rabisankar.samanta@tifr.res.in TIFR Mumbai None Poster Day 2

50 RAJ SHAIKH Undergraduate rjshaikh47@gmail.com TECHNO INDIA, SALT LAKE SPIE None

51 Rajib Dey Graduate/PhD rajibdey096@gmail.com IISER Kolkata OSA Poster Day 2

52 Ramita Sarkar Graduate/PhD rs15ip017@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

53 Randhir Kumar Undergraduate randhirsherghati2010@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

54 Rohan Eugene Louis Post Doc rlouis@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI None

55 ROHIT HAZRA Graduate/PhD rohit.hazra@yahoo.co.in ALIAH University OSA None

56 Roshan Tiwari Graduate/PhD sct786roshan@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

57 Sandip Mondal Graduate/PhD sandip.mondal@tifr.res.in TIFR Mumbai OSA Poster Day 2

58 Satwata Hans Undergraduate sh17ms059@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

59 Satyaki Kundu Graduate/PhD satyakikundu7@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

60 Shreya Tapaswi Undergraduate tapaswi.shreya@gmail.com Manipal University OSA None

61 Shruti JS Undergraduate shrutijs1729@gmail.com IISER Kolkata None None

62 SHUVOJIT PAUL Graduate/PhD shuvojitpaul92@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Oral Day 2

63 Somnath Naskar Faculty sommm147@gmail.com Jogesh Chandra Chaudhuri College None Poster Day 2

64 Soumya Ranjan Dash Graduate/PhD sd16rs002@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata CESSI None

65 Sounak Mukherjee Undergraduate sm15ms139@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata SPIE None

66 Souvik Sil Graduate/PhD souviksil09@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

67 sridhar G Graduate/PhD sridhar665@gmail.com Manipal University SPIE None

68 Shyamal Guchhait Graduate/PhD sg16ip022@iiserkol.ac.in IISER Kolkata OSA None

69 Subhanka Mal Graduate/PhD mssm9@iacs.res.in IACS Kolkata None Poster Day 2

70 Subhasish Bag Graduate/PhD subhasish01234@gmail.com IIT(ISM) Dhanbad None None

71 Subhrokoli Ghosh Graduate/PhD subhrokoli@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Oral Day 2

72 Subir Kumar Ray Graduate/PhD sray442@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE Poster Day 2

73 Sudipta Saha Graduate/PhD sudipta.20a@gmail.com IISER Kolkata OSA Oral Day 1

74 Sumit Bhushan Graduate/PhD sumit.pph13@iitp.ac.in IIT Patna OSA Poster Day 2

75 SUSHANTA KUMAR PAL Graduate/PhD sushanta1985@gmail.com IIT DELHI OSA Oral Day 1

76 Tanushri Das Graduate/PhD souviksil09@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

77 Umang Jain Undergraduate umangjain1994@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None

78 Vinay Pareek Undergraduate vinay.pareek.chotu@gmail.com IISER Kolkata SPIE None


